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Pine River Capital 201541 H | & 54,000 $10.2600 58,970,000 0.0000%
Management L.P. 14 H =i 99,000 $10.2400 59,069,000 0.0000%
i 486,000 $10.2200 59,555,000 0.0000%
i 829,000 $10.2000 60,384,000 0.0000%
i 227,000 $10.1800 60,611,000 0.0000%
= 34,000 $10.1600 60,645,000 0.0000%
HH 49,000 $10.1400 60,694,000 0.0000%
=G 174,000 $10.1200 60,868,000 0.0000%
=G 817,000 $10.1000 61,685,000 0.0000%
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Pine River Capital Management L.P. /& 81 524/ &5 BT 55 (6 H FIHEE A -
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Pine River Capital Management L.P..25:4%f Pine River Capital Management LLC B/ E]



